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Note: Q.20-36 should be reported as a USA Today/Gallup poll.

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 13-16, 2010 with a random sample of -1,019—
adults, aged 18+, living in the continental U.S., selected using random-digit dial sampling.

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of



Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court is handling its job?
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4, Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Roberts is handling his job as chief justice of the U.S.
Supreme Court?

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Jul 27-Aug 1 48 27 25
11. In general, do you think the current Supreme Court is too liberal, too conservative, or just about right?
Too Too About No
liberal conservative right opinion
2010 Jul 27-Aug 1 32 19 43 6
2009 Aug 31-Sep 2 28 19 50 3
2008 Sep 8-11 21 30 43 6
2007 Sep 14-16 21 32 43 5
2006 Sep 7-10 21 31 43 6
2005 Sep 12-15 25 25 45 5
2004 Sep 13-15 28 27 40 5
2003 Sep 8-10 31 25 39 5
2001 Sep 7-10 22 25 46 7
1995 Jul 7-9 31 20 41 8
1993 Jun 18-21 7 22 24 45 9

" Asked of a half sample.

TRENDS FOR COMPARISON: In its recent rulings, do you think the Supreme Court has been too liberal, too conservative,

or just about right?
Too Too About No
liberal conservative right opinion
2003 Jul 7-9 31 15 48 6
2000 Aug 29-Sep 5 27 16 49 8
1991 July 11-14 20 25 39 16
12. Over the past five years, do you think the Supreme Court has become more liberal, more conservative, or
stayed about the same?
More More Stayed about No
liberal conservative the same opinion

2010 Jul 27-Aug 1 36 16 43 5



